Y

A

P. 8. G &y. Ne.

Cancels P. & C Ky. No

Caney Creek Water District

OF

Pippa Passes, Kentucky

Rates, Rules and Begulationé for Furnishing

t AT

_Caney Creek of Knott Count?

Fﬂed w1th PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

ISSUED s Julv Q]' . 19.-«5.9.-

Chairman




L]

Porm for Iiling Rate .Schodules For Caney Creek of Knott County
oo ‘ Community, Town or City

o P.5.C. No. 1
Caney: Creek Water District ' CANCELLING P,5.C. MO, '
ﬁgma [+ ]+ Issu:mg Corporanon' . '
: ‘ SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
' RATE
ER, UNIT
Residential Consumers (3/4" Meter)
$150.00 Connection Fee
First 2000 gallons - $4.00 Minimum
Next 3000 gallons 1.75 per 1000 gallons
Next 5000 gallons 1.50 per 1000 gallons
Next 10000 gallons -1.25 per 1000 gallons
Over 20000 gallons .90 per 1000 gallons
. Residential Consumers ( 2" Meter)
First 30,000 gallons $37.50 Minimum
Next 50,000 gallons 2.00 per 1000 gallons
| Next 100,000 gallons ' .90 per 1000 gallons
. Over 180,000 gallons .70 per 1000 gallons
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